The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: INFINIBOTS 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled
2025-09-01
2025-09-15
2025-09-19
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-26

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Shobitha Mattur
Donation from Shobitha Mattur
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/15 to 9/21
Robot-Parts
robot parts from goBILDA

2 Bambu Lab P1S 3D Printers + Filament from Bambu Lab
#£ FIRST Tech Challenge Perimeter Kit from AndyMark
WITHDRAWN: $2,971.82. DEPOSITED: $3,000.00.

ID Amount Balance
$8.06
txn 5SwHR4RP  $1,000.00 $1,008.06
txn a8HBNeA  $2,000.00 $3,008.06
txn evHRqMw -$210.00 $2,798.06
txn 4dH5498 -$22.02  $2,776.04
txn VOHLK]Z -$414.44 $2,361.60
txn 66HO0Vx  -$1,366.26 $995.34
txn 78HnrBy -$959.10 $36.24
$36.24

Infinibots is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Infinibots's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



